Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 10/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

Individual, Agency or Firm
Accenture, LLP

ARC Industries Inc.
Bank of America

Catalyst for Payment Reform
Culture Amp

Deloitte Consulting, LLP

Denton US, LLP

Entisys Solution, Inc.

FedEx

Integrated Healthcare Association
Justus McGinity Executive Search

Milliman, Inc.

National Quality Forum

Spencer Building Maintenance, Inc.

State Controller's Office (SCO)

University Enterprises, Inc.
WittKieffer, Inc.

Acronym Descriptions

Procurement Type '

Competitive Solicitation

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid

Non-Competitive Bid
Exempt from Bidding

Competitive Solicitation
Cooperative Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid

Non-Competitive Bid
Exempt from Bidding

Exempt from Bidding

Interagency Agreement

Exempt from Bidding
Non-Competitive Bid

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule

MOU: Memorandum of Understanding

MSA: Master Services Agreement
CA: Cooperative Agreement

(Dollars in Thousands) 3

24
125

150
250
950

30
72

14
29

21

250

Contract Amount > Nature of Services
1,032

Workday Human Capital Management
Implementation Services

Janitorial Services

Lockbox, Covered California for Small
Business Enrollment Portal and
Automated Clearing House Services
Departmental Membership

Employee Engagement Survey Software
Subscription

Deloitte Consulting LLP

Legal Counsel

Internet Security Third Party Assessments
Small Package Delivery Services
Departmental Membership

Exempt Communications and Media
Relations Officer Recruitment

Salary Survey
Departmental Membership

Janitorial Services

Management Information Retrieval System
Services & California Leave Accounting
System Access

Student Assistant Services
Agency Recruitment for Executive Director

Page 1 of 1

 Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

2 Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an “up to” amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

3 Only contracts of $1,000 or more are included.



