## Covered California Contracting Activities - Website - 10/01/2021 - 12/31/2021

(Dollars in Thousands)

		(Dollars III Triousarius)	
Individual, Agency or Firm	Procurement Type 1	Contract Amount <sup>2</sup>	Nature of Services
Accenture, LLP	Competitive Solicitation	1,032	Workday Human Capital Management Implementation Services
ARC Industries Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	24	Janitorial Services
Bank of America	Non-Competitive Bid	125	Lockbox, Covered California for Small Business Enrollment Portal and Automated Clearing House Services
Catalyst for Payment Reform	Exempt from Bidding	3	Departmental Membership
Culture Amp	Non-Competitive Bid	9	Employee Engagement Survey Software Subscription
Deloitte Consulting, LLP	Non-Competitive Bid	150	Deloitte Consulting LLP
Denton US, LLP	Exempt from Bidding	250	Legal Counsel
Entisys Solution, Inc.	Competitive Solicitation	950	Internet Security Third Party Assessments
FedEx	Cooperative Agreement	1	Small Package Delivery Services
Integrated Healthcare Association	Exempt from Bidding	30	Departmental Membership
Justus McGinity Executive Search	Non-Competitive Bid	72	Exempt Communications and Media Relations Officer Recruitment
Milliman, Inc.	Non-Competitive Bid	14	Salary Survey
National Quality Forum	Exempt from Bidding	29	Departmental Membership
Spencer Building Maintenance, Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	21	Janitorial Services
State Controller's Office (SCO)	Interagency Agreement	5	Management Information Retrieval System Services & California Leave Accounting System Access
University Enterprises, Inc.	Exempt from Bidding	3	Student Assistant Services
WittKieffer, Inc.	Non-Competitive Bid	250	Agency Recruitment for Executive Director

Acronym Descriptions

CMAS: California Multiple Award Schedule MOU: Memorandum of Understanding MSA: Master Services Agreement CA: Cooperative Agreement Page 1 of 1

<sup>1</sup> Procurement Type: Contracts noted as non-competitive may have been competitively bid, but due to changes in terms or timing, the contract was subsequently categorized as non-competitive.

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>2</sup> Contract Amount: Contract Amount is the total dollar value of the contract awarded, but may be an "up to" amount and not reflective of the amount expended.

<sup>3</sup> Only contracts of \$1,000 or more are included.